Annex 3

Summary of Comments Form Questions

A leaflet was prepared as part of the information to support the consultation of
the draft Supplementary Planning Document. A section to provide comments on
the content of the document was included within this leaflet and also a separate
Comments Form was produced. The following table summarises the responses to
the questions raised in these forms. Responses to these questions which were
received through the on-line survey have been included in the main summary of
responses, together with any specific support or disagreement received
(Appendix 1). These on-line views are also included in the figures below.

Question Agree Neither | Disagree Don’t No
know response
given
Do you agree or disagree that 87 10 24 4 9
the 10 principles are (65%) (7%) (18%) (3%) (7%)

appropriate as a guide for the
development of the site?

Do you agree or disagree with 44 11 59 6 14
the approach to accessing the | (33%) (8%) (44%) (5%) (10%)
site?

Do you agree or disagree with 86 8 16 3 21
the approach to open space (64%) (6%) (12%) (2%) (16%)
provision?




